

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7582 OF 2012  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

OPG POWER GENERATION P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.NADU ELECT.BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7677 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 25/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.R.Rakesh Sharma,adv.  
Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In both the cases, await return of notice of the unserved  
respondents.

List the matter on 16.09.2013.

| (Sunil Thomas) |  
| Registrar |