

D  
ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7582 OF 2012

OPG POWER GENERATION P.LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.NADU ELECT.BOARD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7677 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 24/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aman Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the request made in the letter circulated on  
behalf of the petitioner, list after one week.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER